CITY OF SACRAMENTO 1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814		Permit No:	0506669
		Insp Area:	4
		Thos Bros:	277C4
	ONE DD CAC	Carlo Transco	DEG CONTRACT
<b>Site Address: 3212 MIRAM</b> Parcel No: 225-0631-014	ONTE DR SAC 3212 & 3208 MIRAMONTE DR	Sub-Type: Housing (Y/N)	
<u>CONTRACTOR</u>	<u>OWNER</u> RITTENBACH JONATHAN	ARCHITECT	
C S R W INC 2021 W LAS POSITAS COURT#143 LIVERMORE, CA 94551	3212 MIRAMONTE DR SACRAMENTO, CA 95833		
Nature of Work: T/O RE-ROO	F & RE-SHEET 20 SQS TO DUPLEX & INSTALL 4	0 YR COMPOSIT	ION
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AG the work for which this permit is issued (S	ENCY: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a co sec. 3097, Civ. C).	nstruction lending agenc	y for the performance of
Lender's Name	Lender's Address		··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
- CONTRACTOR OF THE	COLABATELONI, 11 1 00 1 1 1 C	. T	
(commencing with section 7000) of Divisi	ECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that ion 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full to	force and effect.	1911 115
License Class License Number	605271 Date 5/11/05 Contractor Signature	4. Milin	<del>)</del>
reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Profess prior to its issuance, also requires the appl License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing wit	ION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt for sions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, icant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licent the Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Codulation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the a	alter, improve, demolish sed pursuant to the prove e) or that he or she is ex	i, or repair any structure, risions of the Contractors cempt therefrom and the
the purpose of sale.)  I, as owner of the property, am experience of the property, am experience of the Contractors License Law does not applicensed pursuant to the Contractors Licensed.	clusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and see Law).	ortimes for such pro	jects with a contractor(s
l am exempt under Sec	B & PC for this reason:	ACRAMENT	
		1 7 2005	
Date	Owner Signature NORT	HPERMI	
measurements and locations shown on th private agreement relating to permissible improvement or the violation of any privat	IIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permeter agreement relating to location of improvements.  Indicate that all information is correct. I agree to comply with all city.	t to be constructed does it does not authorize an	s not violate any law or ny illegal location of any
	representative(s) of this city to enter upon the abovementions prope		
Date 5/1/03	Applicant/Agent Signature		·
	ECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of ate of consent to self-insure for workers compensation as provided is issued.		
	compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Constitution insurance carrier and policy number are:	lode, for the performance	ce of the work for which
Carrier EXEMPT	Policy Number	Exp Date	
not employ any person in any manner so a	I if the permit is for \$100 or less) I certify that in the performance of its to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California on 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply its those provi	and agree that if I shou	
Date 5/11/05	Applicant Signature A. Mullito		
CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL	WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL A FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$1 VIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTERE	00,000) IN ADDITION	N TO THE COST OF

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.